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RRCAT-2/2014Advertise No.: Category: II-2 - Stipendiary Trainee (Cat-II)(Fitter)
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S.No.
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1071

894

466

15032

780

896

679

618

768

417
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638

1018

547

258

338

15028

471

408
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521

15050

1020

1081

969

520

127

738

438

185

577

Appl No.

SHRI ALOK CHANDRA MUNDA

SHRI AMIT LAKRA

SHRI ARJUN SINGH DHURVE

SHRI BHOLA DHURVE

SHRI BINIT PANDEY

SHRI CHHOTRAY KURMU

SHRI DAMODAR  AHIRWAR

SHRI DHIRENDRA KUMAR

SHRI DIPAK BANSILAL GIRASE

SHRI DIWAKAR PRASAD

SHRI GUGULOTH PRAKASH

SHRI HANSRAJ UDDEY

SHRI HARIPRASADH

SHRI INZAL HAQUE

SHRI JATA BESHRA

SHRI KANDRA MARDI

SHRI KUMAR

SHRI KUMBHARE PANKAJ CHARANDAS

SHRI LAAKAVATH NARESH

SHRI LAXMAN KISKU

SHRI LAXMAN SOREN

SHRI LITON BARMAN

SHRI LOKESH KUMAR MEENA

SHRI M SAMUEL

SHRI MADAVATH RAKESH

SHRI MAYUR KESHAV KINAKE

SHRI NAVIN KUMAR MASHIH

SHRI NAWIN KERKETTA

SHRI NIRMAL MEENA

SHRI PANGOTHU PRABHAKAR

SHRI PANKAJ KUMAR UIKEY

SHRI PRADEEP GARI

SHRI RABINDRA BIRUA

SHRI RAJESH L PRASAD SHAH

SHRI RAJESH MEENA

Name of Candidate

RANCHI

RANCHI

ITARSI

BETUL

KOLKATA

BANDHASAHI

TIKAMGARH

BHILAI

SHINDKHEDA

MEERUT

WARANGAL

MANDLA

DINDIGUL

CHAKDAHA

BARIPADA

JABALPUR

TIRUVANNAMALAI

DIST GONDIA

WARANGAL

BARIPADA

KULDIHA

RANAGHAT

LAKHERI

DHARAMAPURI

NALGONDA

 KANDURI

JAIJAIPUR

RANCHI

BUNDI

BHONGIRI

JABALPUR

RANCHI

BISOI

NAGPUR

DAUSA

Place
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S.No.

635

357

15045

15039

696

770

311

973

1074

1011

985

472

1025

689

Appl No.

SHRI RAJU HEMBRAM

SHRI RAM BILASH MEENA

SHRI RAM LAKHAN MEENA

SHRI RAMACHANDRAN P

SHRI RAVINDRA  MARSKOLE

SHRI SATESH SARIYA

SHRI SATISH

SHRI SHAKIL SHABIR TADAVI

SHRI SOKHEN TUDU

SHRI SUNDERLAL

SHRI TADAVI FIROJ IBRAHIM

SHRI TADVI PRAVINBHAI BHAGABHAI

KU. VINITA URKURA

SHRI VINOD KUMAR KUDAPE

Name of Candidate

BARIPADA

BUNDI

 LABAN

THAVALAPPATTY

CHHIDNWARA

BHOPAL

SATARA

DIST JALGAON

BARIPADA

BETUL

CHUNCHALE

VADODARA

LAKHNADON

BHOPAL

Place

  


